Harmony
Bespoke
Technical specifications and pricing
To suit tray Adjustment Door opening Code Price (incl VAT)
1100mm 1072-1092mm 440-460mm F-SLA1100 L or R PC £2,000
1150mm 1122-1142mm 452-472mm F-SLA1150 L or R PC £2,070
1200mm 1172-1192mm 452-472mm F-SLA1200 L or R PC £2,135
1250mm 1222-1242mm 452-472mm F-SLA1250 L or R PC £2,200
1300mm 1272-1292mm 452-472mm F-SLA1300 L or R PC £2,270
1350mm 1322-1342mm 452-472mm F-SLA1350 L or R PC £2,340
1400mm 1372-1392mm 572-592mm F-SLA1400 L or R PC £2,405
1500mm 1472-1492mm 572-592mm F-SLA1500 L or R PC £2,535
1600mm 1572-1592mm 572-592mm F-SLA1600 L or R PC £2,670
1700mm 1672-1692mm 572-592mm F-SLA1700 L or R PC £2,800
Up to 1200mm £2,605
Up to 1400mm £2,960
Up to 1900mm £3,370
10mm to front